

## Pachet 3

I.D.: 49083864

---

Data publicarii	19.08.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 455,46 RON - 455,46 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PIX PENSAN 0.5 Buc 60 0.84 50.42 2 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 5 10.50 52.52 3 TUSIERA Buc 16 2.52 40.34 4 TUS ALBASTRU Buc 10 5.04 50.42 5 LIPICI STICK Buc 4 2.94 11.76 6 SFOARA BUMBAC Buc 4 2.52 10.08 7 LACAT 50 MM Buc 4 5.04 20.17 8 DOSAR CARTON SINA Buc 50 0.42 21.01 9 PLIC BURDUF Buc 20 0.84 16.81 10 PLIC C6 Buc 50 0.04 2.10 11 BEC 100 W Buc 10 1.26 12.61 12 AGRAFE 33 MM Cut 4 0.84 3.36 13 CAPSATOR 24/6 Buc 4 12.61 50.42 14 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 4 1.26 5.04 15 BANDA ADEZIVA 48/66 Buc 4 2.10 8.40 16 PASTA CORECTOARE Buc 4 5.04 20.17 17 PERFORATOR Buc 4 12.61 50.42 18 CUTTER Buc 4 4.20 16.81 19 SACI PVC Buc 10 1.26 12.61

---